
Communication Sciences and Disorders Programs in Virginia

Date of update
School Name/

Website Department Head Program Coordinator(s) &
NSSLHA/ SAA Advisor(s)

updated as of

Hampton
University

Dr. Jessica Sullivan
Department Chair, Graduate

Coordinator
(757) 727-5763

jessica.sullivan@hamptonu.edu

Dr. Jessica Sullivan
NSSLHA Advisor
(757) 727-5763

jessica.sullivan@hamptonu.edu

updated as of
10/23/2023

James Madison
University

Dr. Ayasakanta Rout
Department Head

Phone: (540) 568-6440
routax@jmu.edu

Michelle Dawson
Director of Clinical

Education
wood2ml@jmu.edu

Dr. Erin Piker
Audiology Program

Director
Phone (540) 568-3871
pikereg@jmu.edu

Sarah Teter
NSSLHA Advisor

Phone: (540) 568-6440
tetersd@jmu.edu

Dr. Christina Kuo
Undergraduate Program

Director
Phone (540)568-1617
kuocx@jmu.edu

Dr. Jaime Lee
NSSLHA Advisor

Phone: (540) 568-2618
lee2jb@jmu.edu

Dr. Geralyn Timler
Director of Speech-Language
Pathology – RESIDENTIAL

(Masters)
(540)568-3541

timlergr@jmu.edu

Dr. Carol Dudding
Director of Speech-Language

Pathology – ONLINE
(Masters)

(540)568-3870
duddincc@jmu.edu

Updated 8/21/2020

https://home.hamptonu.edu/science/communicative-sciences-and-disorders/
https://home.hamptonu.edu/science/communicative-sciences-and-disorders/
mailto:tamara.freeman@hamptonu.edu
mailto:tamara.freeman@hamptonu.edu
http://www.csd.jmu.edu
http://www.csd.jmu.edu
mailto:routax@jmu.edu
mailto:pikereg@jmu.edu
mailto:tetersd@jmu.edu
mailto:kuocx@jmu.edu
mailto:lee2jb@jmu.edu
mailto:timlergr@jmu.edu
mailto:duddincc@jmu.edu


Dr. Rory DePaolis, Director
Communication Sciences and

Disorders (Ph.D.)
(540) 568-3869

depaolra@jmu.edu

updated
9/27/23 Longwood

University

Dr. Shannon Salley
Department Chair
(434) 395-2966

salleysw@longwood.edu

Dr. Alison R. King
Graduate Program Director

(434) 395-4847
kingar2@longwood.edu

Dr. Ronda Walker
NSSLHA Advisor

Phone: (434) 395-2722
walkerrl@longwood.edu

updated as of

Old Dominion
University

Dr. Jonna Bobzien
Department Chair

Phone: (757) 683-3307
jbobzien@odu.edu

Dr. Stacie Raymer
Graduate Program

Coordinator
sraymer@odu.edu

Dr. Kimberly Murphy
Undergraduate Program

Director
kamurphy@odu.edu

Kelly Vega
NSSLHA Advisor
kvegaval@odu.edu

updated as of
9/26/2023

Radford
University

Dr. Diane Millar
Department Chair
NSSLHA Advisor

Phone: (540) 831-7635
dcmillar@radford.edu

Dr. Lauren Flora
Graduate Program Coordinator

Phone: (540) 831-7639
lflora2@radford.edu

updated as of
10/23/2023

University of
Virginia

Dr. LaVae M. Hoffman
Department Chair Program Director

(434) 924-4618
lmh3f@virginia.edu

Ms. Rebecca Rehm
NSSLHA Advisor

Phone:(434) 924-4613
rar9h@virginia.edu

updated as of
Shenandoah
University

Katrina Miller
Director of Speech-Language Pathology

kmiller1@su.edu
N/A First Cohort Expected 2024

Updated 8/21/2020

mailto:depaolra@jmu.edu
http://www.longwood.edu/socialworkcsds/
http://www.longwood.edu/socialworkcsds/
mailto:salleysw@longwood.edu
mailto:kingar2@longwood.edu
mailto:walkerrl@longwood.edu
https://ww1.odu.edu/cdse.html
https://ww1.odu.edu/cdse.html
mailto:jbobzien@odu.edu
mailto:sraymer@odu.edu
mailto:kamurphy@odu.edu
mailto:kvegaval@odu.edu
https://www.radford.edu/content/wchs/home/cosd.html
https://www.radford.edu/content/wchs/home/cosd.html
mailto:dcmillar@radford.edu
mailto:lflora2@radford.edu
https://education.virginia.edu/
https://education.virginia.edu/
mailto:lmh3f@virginia.edu
mailto:rar9h@virginia.edu
https://www.su.edu/health/speech-and-language-pathology/
https://www.su.edu/health/speech-and-language-pathology/
mailto:kmiller1@su.edu


University
(include date of

update)

Leadership Contact Information
(include name followed by email)

Hampton University
updated as of

10/2/23

President: Christian Jackson (christian.jackson@my.hamptonu.edu)
Vice President: Destyn Williams (destyn.williams@my.hamptonu.edu)
Secretary: Sierra Charleston (sierra.charleston@my.hamptonu.edu)
Treasurer: Lauryn Mitchell (lauryn.mitchell@my.hamptonu.edu)
Community Service Chair: Haila Reed (haila.reed@my.hamptonu.edu) Drake Murphy
(drake.murphy@my.hamptonu.edu)
Media CoChair: Ayla Mercier (ayla.mercier@my.hamptonu.edu)
Senior Representative: Alena Thotam (alena.thotam@my.hamptonu.edu)
Junior Representative: Nia Barnes (nia.barnes@my.hamptonu.edu)

James Madison
University (NSSLHA)
updated as of

9/27/2023

NSSLHA Email: jmunsslha1@gmail.com
President: Erin Davisson (davisseg@dukes.jmu.edu)
Vice President: Rebecca Bunner (bunnerrm@dukes.jmu.edu)
Secretary: Grace Dudley (dudleygk@dukes.jmu.edu)
Student-Faculty Liaison: Caitlyn Soong (soongcm@dukes.jmu.edu)
Public Relations: Leiha Jaretsky (jaretsla@dukes.jmu.edu)
Membership Chair: Taylor Adelman (adelmatm@dukes.jmu.edu)
Community-Fundraising Chair: Julia Spampinato (spampijm@dukes.jmu.edu)
Treasurer: Kristen Russell (russelkj@dukes.jmu.edu)
Service Chair: Holly Chappell (chappeha@dukes.jmu.edu)

James Madison
University (SAA)
updated as of
9/26/2023

SAA Email: jmusaa540@gmail.com
President: Jamilah Odeh (odehjs@dukes.jmu.edu)
Vice President: Ashton Fowlkes (fowlkeam@dukes.jmu.edu)
Secretary: Diana Trinidad (triniddl@dules.jmu.edu)
Treasurer: Sydney Brown (gordo2sl@dukes.jmu.edu)
National Rep: Hannah Richardson (richa2hr@dukes.jmu.edu)

Longwood University
updated as of

President: Tristin Williamson ( tristin.williamson@live.longwood.edu)
Vice President: Skylar Hartman (skylar.hartman@live.longwood.edu)

Updated 8/21/2020

mailto:christian.jackson@my.hamptonu.edu
mailto:destyn.williams@my.hamptonu.edu
mailto:sierra.charleston@my.hamptonu.edu
mailto:lauryn.mitchell@my.hamptonu.edu
mailto:haila.reed@my.hamptonu.edu
mailto:drake.murphy@my.hamptonu.edu
mailto:ayla.mercier@my.hamptonu.edu
mailto:alena.thotam@my.hamptonu.edu
mailto:nia.barnes@my.hamptonu.edu
mailto:gordo2sl@dukes.jmu.edu


9/27/23 Secretary: Emma Dalton (emma.dalton2@live.longwood.edu
Treasurer: Bailey Bowen (bailey.bowen@live.longwood.edu)

Old Dominion
University
updated as of

President: Ashley McNair (amcna006@odu.edu)
VP: Mia Forsythe (mfors002@odu.edu)
Treasurer: Kaylee Hadvance (khadv001@odu.edu)
Secretary: Eleanor Brodine (ebrdo002@odu.edu)
Historian: Channing Acree (cacree002@odu.edu)
Membership Chair: Jessica Gebert (jgebe002@odu.edu)

Radford University
updated as of
9/26/2023

President: Anna French (nsslha@radford.edu or ahfrench@radford.edu)
Vice President: Claire Rupe (ccrupe@radford.edu)
Secretary: Emma Barton (ebarton@radford.edu)
Treasurer: Daphne Thompson (dathompson1@radford.edu)
Fundraising Coordinator: Kayla Hudson (kahudson1@radford.edu)
Diversity and Inclusion: Aurora Ingo (aingo@radford.edu)
Historian:Miranda Brewster (mebrewster@radford.edu)
First-Year Graduate Student Representative: Ashlee Withers (awithers2@radford.edu)
Second-Year Graduate Student Representative: Elizabeth Maneval (emaneval@radford.edu)
SHAV Student Representatives: Emily Moore (ermoore1@radford.edu) & Phebe Walker
(pdwalker1@radford.edu)

University of Virginia
updated as of
10/25/2023

President: Elise Ebert (eve3qzb@virginia.edu)
Vice President/President-Elect: Grace Kerr (end5fu@virginia.edu)
Treasurer: Courtney Wolfgang (qtu8wm@virginia.edu)
Secretary: Kaylee Tozier (Gny5mm@virginia.edu)
Community Service Coordinator: Kennedy Williams (ewt2me@virginia.edu)
Social/Public Relations Coordinator: Sophia Poe (fkr4mw@virginia.edu)

Updated 8/21/2020
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